ACK No -

E-way bill No -

KGS  0.00
 1

56031200  98.00NON WOVEN FABRIC (25-70 GSM)

60000 SQ

1484.00  145432.00  3635.80 2.50  3635.80 2.50  152703.60

0.00
 2

996793  50.00PACKAGING SERVICES  24.00  1200.00  30.00 2.50  30.00 2.50  1260.00

153964.00

For MONA SCREENS

146632.00

RS. ONE LAKHS FIFTY-THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED 

SIXTY-FOUR ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

3665.80

3665.80

1508.00

Discount

SGST.

0.00

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

STATE BANK OF INDIA,MAHAL,NAGPUR A/C. No.: 30806473627

IFSC Code: SBIN0002161

SHRI GAJANAN TRANSPORT 

COMPANY

Transport: 

Lr.